3/9/2017 Cityof Los Angeles Mail - Re: Call from KCPP Reporter
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@fﬁéescs Luciralia Ibarra <luciralia.ibarra@lacity.org>

Re: Call from KCPP Reporter

3 messages
Shana Bonstin <shana.bonstin@Iacity.org> Mon, Jun 20, 2016 at 1:52 PM
To: Jan Zatorski <jan.zatorski@lacity.org>, Luciralia Ibarra <luciralia.ibarra@lacity.org>

Cc: Faisal Roble <Faisal.Roble@Ilacity.org>, Charlie Rausch <Charlie.Rausch@lacity.org>, Lisa Webber
<lisa.webber@lacity.org>

Is that crossroads of the world, Charlie? In major projects...
Shana
P.S. This message was sent care of my phone.

On Jun 20, 2016, at 1:38 PM, Jan Zatorski <jan.zatorski@lacity.org> wrote:

Do any of you know about the project referenced below?

Forwarded message
From: Cherry Yap <chemry.yap@Iacity.org>
Date: Mon, Jun 20, 2016 at 1:26 PM
Subject: Call from KCPP Reporter

To: Jan Zatorski <jan.zatorski@lacity.org>

Sharon McNary from KCPP (She's a reporter) phone number 626-583-5126 called.
She said she needs to know about the Crossroad Associate LLC project. Where it is and what's the plan.
She noted that she has a deadline today.

Thanks!

Cherry Emily Yap

Los Angeles City Planning

Policy Planning Secfion & Urban Design Studio
200 N Spring St Room 667

Los Angeles, CA 90012

213-978-1164 (Phone)

213-978-1477 (Fax)

Jan Zatorski DEPARTMENT OF CITY PLANNING
Deputy Director D 213.978.1273 €213.440.3457
Tt E jan.zators ki@lacity.org

200 N. Spring St., Suite 525

Los Angeles, CA 90012

https://mail google.com/mail/u/1/2ui=28&ik=4a51170ce28&view=pt&cat=Major % 20Projects %2F Crossroads&search= cat&th=1556f96202698a408siml= 155636202 ..  1/2



3/9/2017 City of Los Angeles Mail - Re: Call from KCPP Reporter

Luciralia lbarra <luciralia.ibarra@lacity.org> Mon, Jun 20, 2016 at 1:55 Pkt
To: Shana Bonstin <shana.bonstin@lacity.org>

Cc: Jan Zatorski <jan.zatorski@lacity.org>, Faisal Roble <Faisal.Roble@lacity.org>, Charlie Rausch
<Charlie.Rausch@lacity.org>, Lisa Webber <lisa.webber@lacity.org>, Alejandro Huerta <alejandro.huerta@lacity.org>

Hi Shana,

Yes, that sounds like the Crossroads of the World Project. [l follow up.
-Luci

[Quoted text hidden]

Luciralia Ibarra | Senior City Plannet
Major Projects | Department of City Planning | City of Los Angeles
luciralia.ibarra@lacity.org | 213.978.1378

Jan Zatorski <jan.zatorski@lacity.org> Mon, Jun 20, 2016 at 3:23 PM
To: Luciralia lbarra <|uciralia.ibarra@lacity.org>

Thank you Luci!
[Quoted text hidden]
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